JONKOPING UNIVERSITY

Systematic Searches and Scholarly Publishing, 3 hec

Course schedule spring 2025

This course is given by the University Library on behalf of JTH.

Course coordinator: Paola Violasdotter Nilsson
Teachers: Stefan Carlstein (SC) & Paola Violasdotter Nilsson (PVN)
Examiners: Kerstin Johansen

Location: The University Library (building C).

Schedule

Date

2025-02-27
2025-02-28
2025-03-06
2025-03-07
2025-03-13
2025-03-14

2025-03-20
2025-04-06
2025-04-23
2025-04-24
2025-04-25

Content

Course introduction

Planning a literature review — part 1
Planning a literature review — part 2
Literature review protocols - workshop
Databases - workshop

Bibliometric indicators and research
evaluation

Publishing strategy
Deadline, examination report
Examination seminar
Examination seminar

Examination seminar

Time

9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00
9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00

9.00-12.00
13.00-16.00
9.00-12.00

Location
C2032
C2032
C2032
C2032
C2032
C2032

C2032

C2043
C2043
C2043

Teacher
PVN, SC
PVN
PVN
PVN
PVN, SC
SC

SC

PVN, SC
PVN, SC
PVN, SC



	Systematic Searches and Scholarly Publishing, 3 hec  Course schedule spring 2025
	Schedule

