

Systematic Searches and Scholarly Publishing, 3 hec

Course schedule spring 2025

This course is given by the University Library on behalf of JTH.

Course coordinator: Paola Violasdotter Nilsson

Teachers: Stefan Carlstein (SC) & Paola Violasdotter Nilsson (PVN)

Examiners: Kerstin Johansen

Location: The University Library (building C).

Schedule

Date	Content	Time	Location	Teacher
2025-02-27	Course introduction	9.00-12.00	C2032	PVN, SC
2025-02-28	Planning a literature review – part 1	9.00-12.00	C2032	PVN
2025-03-06	Planning a literature review – part 2	9.00-12.00	C2032	PVN
2025-03-07	Literature review protocols - workshop	9.00-12.00	C2032	PVN
2025-03-13	Databases - workshop	9.00-12.00	C2032	PVN, SC
2025-03-14	Bibliometric indicators and research evaluation	9.00-12.00	C2032	SC
2025-03-20	Publishing strategy	9.00-12.00	C2032	SC
2025-04-06	Deadline, examination report			
2025-04-23	Examination seminar	9.00-12.00	C2043	PVN, SC
2025-04-24	Examination seminar	13.00-16.00	C2043	PVN, SC
2025-04-25	Examination seminar	9.00-12.00	C2043	PVN, SC